
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  T2  1   Georgia Tech 279  277  272       828  -12 
1  1  2   Arizona State 273  276  280       829  -11 

T2  T2  T3   North Carolina 279  277  283       839  -1 
10  4  T3   Oklahoma State 284  277  278       839  -1 
8  5  5   Texas 281  283  279       843  +3 

T5  T6  T6   Stanford 280  285  283       848  +8 
11  T6  T6   Texas A&M 286  279  283       848  +8 
T5  T8  8   Illinois 280  286  283       849  +9 
T2  T8  T9   Florida 279  287  284       850  +10 
12  12  T9   Texas Tech 287  286  277       850  +10 
T5  11  T9   Florida State 280  289  281       850  +10 
13  13  12   Alabama 291  286  279       856  +16 
9  10  13   Northwestern 283  285  290       858  +18 

14  14  14   Baylor 295  289  293       877  +37 
15  15  15   Michigan 300  290  288       878  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jose Luis Ballester  Arizona State  64   66  70       200  -10   
T2 2   Benjamin Reuter  Georgia Tech  64   70  68       202  -8   
T8 T3   Christiaan Maas  Texas  69   68  66       203  -7   
T2 T3   Daniel Svard  Northwestern  68   66  69       203  -7   
T2 5   Ethan Fang  Oklahoma State  68   66  71       205  -5   
T11 T6   Ryan Voois  Illinois  69   69  69       207  -3   
T6 T6   Luke Potter  Texas  68   68  71       207  -3   
T11 T6   Luke Clanton  Florida State  68   70  69       207  -3   
5 T6   David Ford  North Carolina  68   67  72       207  -3   

T11 T6   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  69   69  69       207  -3   
T14 T11   Tommy Morrison  Texas  69   70  69       208  -2   
T19 T11   Wheaton Ennis  Texas A&M  72   68  68       208  -2   
T14 T11   Peer Wernicke  Arizona State  69   70  69       208  -2   
T8 T14   Hampton Roberts  North Carolina  71   66  72       209  -1   
T6 T14   Jay Leng  Stanford  69   67  73       209  -1   
T14 T14   Parker Bell  Florida  69   70  70       209  -1   
T22 T17   Max Herendeen  Illinois  70   71  69       210  E   
T22 T17   Jonathan Griz  Alabama  72   69  69       210  E   
T8 T17   Connor Williams  Arizona State  69   68  73       210  E   
T22 T17   Ian Gilligan  Florida  68   73  69       210  E   
T43 21   Zach Heffernan  Baylor  74   71  66       211  +1   
T38 T22   Eric Lee  Oklahoma State  76   68  68       212  +2   
T38 T22   Charles DeLong  Texas Tech  75   69  68       212  +2   
T22 T22   Michael Heidelbaugh  Texas A&M  73   68  71       212  +2   
T14 T22   Preston Stout  Oklahoma State  70   69  73       212  +2   
T31 T22   Gray Albright  Florida State  73   70  69       212  +2   
T19 T22   Phichaksn Maichon  Texas A&M  69   71  72       212  +2   
T43 T28   Nathan Wang  Stanford  72   73  68       213  +3   
T55 T28   Kale Fontenot  Georgia Tech  74   73  66       213  +3   
T31 T28   Nicholas Prieto  Arizona State  71   72  70       213  +3   
T38 T28   Carson Kim  Georgia Tech  74   70  69       213  +3   
T43 T32   Filip Fahlberg-Johnsson  Oklahoma State  71   74  69       214  +4   
T43 T32   Connor Graham  Texas Tech  69   76  69       214  +4   
T31 T32   Grant Roscich  North Carolina  70   73  71       214  +4   
T27 T32   Carson Brewer  Florida State  69   73  72       214  +4   
T14 T32   Hunter Thomson  Michigan  68   71  75       214  +4   
T38 T37   Trey Marrion  Illinois  71   73  71       215  +5   
T55 T37   Ben Gregg  Texas Tech  74   73  68       215  +5   
T31 T37   Calum Scott  Texas Tech  70   73  72       215  +5   
T60 T37   Jones Free  Alabama  73   75  67       215  +5   
T22 T37   Ethan Gao  Stanford  68   73  74       215  +5   
T27 T37   Dominic Clemons  Alabama  72   70  73       215  +5   
T19 T37   Albert Hansson  Georgia Tech  72   68  75       215  +5   
T60 T44   Keaton Vo  North Carolina  77   71  68       216  +6   
T60 T44   TK Chantananuwat  Stanford  73   75  68       216  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T44   Preston Summerhays  Arizona State  72   73  71       216  +6   
T31 T44   Jack Turner  Florida  72   71  73       216  +6   
T43 T48   Tim Wiedemeyer  Texas Tech  74   71  72       217  +7   
T51 T48   Michael Mays  Florida State  70   76  71       217  +7   
T31 T48   Logan Kim  Stanford  71   72  74       217  +7   
T38 T48   Maxwell Ford  North Carolina  70   74  73       217  +7   
T27 T48   Jonas Appel  Baylor  70   72  75       217  +7   
T60 T53   Yuqi Liu  Michigan  78   70  70       218  +8   
T43 T53   Matthew Kress  Florida  70   75  73       218  +8   
T51 T55   Cameron Adam  Northwestern  75   71  73       219  +9   
T31 T55   Jackson Buchanan  Illinois  70   73  76       219  +9   
T55 T55   Jamie Montojo  Texas A&M  72   75  72       219  +9   
T51 T55   Jack Mitchell  Alabama  74   72  73       219  +9   
T55 T55   Zack Swanwick  Florida  74   73  72       219  +9   
T60 T60   Niall Shiels-Donegan  Northwestern  72   76  72       220  +10   
66 T60   John Wild  Oklahoma State  75   75  70       220  +10   

T51 T60   Jake Birdwell *  Illinois  73   73  74       220  +10   
T43 T60   Rylan Shim *  Florida  75   70  75       220  +10   
T27 64   Aidan Kramer  Northwestern  70   72  79       221  +11   
T60 T65   Aaron Pounds  Texas A&M  76   72  74       222  +12   
T72 T65   Dean Muratore  Michigan  78   75  69       222  +12   
T55 T65   Vincent Stjernfeldt  Baylor  74   73  75       222  +12   
67 68   Jack Bigham  Florida State  73   78  73       224  +14   

T68 T69   Ethan Wilson  Illinois  76   76  74       226  +16   
T68 T69   Ben DeLarosa  Texas  75   77  74       226  +16   
T68 T69   RJ Arone  Michigan  76   76  74       226  +16   
74 72   Jack Gilbert  Texas  78   77  73       228  +18   

T72 T73   Akshay Anand  Northwestern  73   80  76       229  +19   
T68 T73   Caden Pinckes  Michigan  78   74  77       229  +19   
76 75   Joseph Buttress *  Illinois  76   82  72       230  +20   
75 76   Davis Ovard  Baylor  77   79  77       233  +23   
77 -    Nick Gross  Alabama  75  D  70       -     -      
78 -    Drew Wrightson  Baylor  78   73  D       -     -      

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

OFCC/Fighting Illini Invitational
Olympia Fields CC
Olympia Fields, IL

OFCC Fighting Illini Invite 
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 22 



OFCC/Fighting Illini Invitational
Olympia Fields CC
Olympia Fields, IL

OFCC Fighting Illini Invite 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Georgia Tech 279 277 272 828

2 Benjamin Reuter (3) 64 70 68 202

T6 Hiroshi Tai (1) 69 69 69 207

T28 Carson Kim (4) 74 70 69 213

T28 Kale Fontenot (5) 74 73 66 213

T37 Albert Hansson (2) 72 68 75 215

2 Arizona State 273 276 280 829

1 Jose Luis Ballester (1) 64 66 70 200

T11 Peer Wernicke (4) 69 70 69 208

T17 Connor Williams (3) 69 68 73 210

T28 Nicholas Prieto (5) 71 72 70 213

T44 Preston Summerhays (2) 72 73 71 216

T3 North Carolina 279 277 283 839

T6 David Ford (1) 68 67 72 207

T14 Hampton Roberts (3) 71 66 72 209

T32 Grant Roscich (4) 70 73 71 214

T44 Keaton Vo (5) 77 71 68 216

T48 Maxwell Ford (2) 70 74 73 217

T3 Oklahoma State 284 277 278 839

5 Ethan Fang (1) 68 66 71 205

T22 Preston Stout (2) 70 69 73 212

T22 Eric Lee (3) 76 68 68 212

T32 Filip Fahlberg-Johnsson (5) 71 74 69 214

T60 John Wild (4) 75 75 70 220

5 Texas 281 283 279 843

T3 Christiaan Maas (2) 69 68 66 203

T6 Luke Potter (4) 68 68 71 207

T11 Tommy Morrison (1) 69 70 69 208

T69 Ben DeLarosa (5) 75 77 74 226

72 Jack Gilbert (3) 78 77 73 228

T6 Stanford 280 285 283 848

T14 Jay Leng (5) 69 67 73 209

T28 Nathan Wang (2) 72 73 68 213

T37 Ethan Gao (3) 68 73 74 215

T44 TK Chantananuwat (1) 73 75 68 216

T48 Logan Kim (4) 71 72 74 217

T6 Texas A&M 286 279 283 848

T11 Wheaton Ennis (4) 72 68 68 208

T22 Phichaksn Maichon (1) 69 71 72 212

T22 Michael Heidelbaugh (3) 73 68 71 212

T55 Jamie Montojo (2) 72 75 72 219

T65 Aaron Pounds (5) 76 72 74 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Illinois 280 286 283 849

T6 Ryan Voois (5) 69 69 69 207

T17 Max Herendeen (2) 70 71 69 210

T37 Trey Marrion (3) 71 73 71 215

T55 Jackson Buchanan (1) 70 73 76 219

T69 Ethan Wilson (4) 76 76 74 226

T9 Florida 279 287 284 850

T14 Parker Bell (3) 69 70 70 209

T17 Ian Gilligan (2) 68 73 69 210

T44 Jack Turner (1) 72 71 73 216

T53 Matthew Kress (4) 70 75 73 218

T55 Zack Swanwick (5) 74 73 72 219

T9 Texas Tech 287 286 277 850

T22 Charles DeLong (3) 75 69 68 212

T32 Connor Graham (1) 69 76 69 214

T37 Calum Scott (2) 70 73 72 215

T37 Ben Gregg (5) 74 73 68 215

T48 Tim Wiedemeyer (4) 74 71 72 217

T9 Florida State 280 289 281 850

T6 Luke Clanton (1) 68 70 69 207

T22 Gray Albright (5) 73 70 69 212

T32 Carson Brewer (3) 69 73 72 214

T48 Michael Mays (2) 70 76 71 217

68 Jack Bigham (4) 73 78 73 224

12 Alabama 291 286 279 856

T17 Jonathan Griz (2) 72 69 69 210

T37 Dominic Clemons (1) 72 70 73 215

T37 Jones Free (4) 73 75 67 215

T55 Jack Mitchell (3) 74 72 73 219

77 Nick Gross (5) 75 0 70 145

13 Northwestern 283 285 290 858

T3 Daniel Svard (3) 68 66 69 203

T55 Cameron Adam (4) 75 71 73 219

T60 Niall Shiels-Donegan (2) 72 76 72 220

64 Aidan Kramer (5) 70 72 79 221

T73 Akshay Anand (1) 73 80 76 229

14 Baylor 295 289 293 877

21 Zach Heffernan (1) 74 71 66 211

T48 Jonas Appel (3) 70 72 75 217

T65 Vincent Stjernfeldt (5) 74 73 75 222

76 Davis Ovard (4) 77 79 77 233

78 Drew Wrightson (2) 78 73 0 151

15 Michigan 300 290 288 878

T32 Hunter Thomson (1) 68 71 75 214

T53 Yuqi Liu (2) 78 70 70 218

T65 Dean Muratore (4) 78 75 69 222

T69 RJ Arone (3) 76 76 74 226

T73 Caden Pinckes (5) 78 74 77 229
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T60 Jake Birdwell (Illinois) 73 73 74 220

T60 Rylan Shim (Florida) 75 70 75 220

75 Joseph Buttress (Illinois) 76 82 72 230
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Reuter GA Tech 2.67 -4 
L. Clanton FSU 2.75 -3 
M. Herendeen Illinois 2.83 -2 
M. Heidelbaugh Texas A&M 2.83 -2 
Y. Liu Michigan 2.83 -2 
C. Williams ASU 2.83 -2 
I. Gilligan Florida 2.83 -2 
E. Fang Okla. St. 2.83 -2 
P. Wernicke ASU 2.92 -1 
M. Kress Florida 2.92 -1 
H. Tai GA Tech 2.92 -1 
D. Svard N'western 3.00 E 
J. Bigham FSU 3.00 E 
T. Morrison Texas 3.00 E 
P. Bell Florida 3.00 E 
J. Griz Alabama 3.00 E 
J. Ballester ASU 3.00 E 
J. Free Alabama 3.00 E 
C. Maas Texas 3.00 E 
E. Lee Okla. St. 3.00 E 
A. Hansson GA Tech 3.00 E 
T. Chantananuwat Stanford 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Ballester ASU 3.83 -6 
C. Maas Texas 3.86 -5 
D. Svard N'western 3.89 -4 
D. Ford UNC 3.89 -4 
W. Ennis Texas A&M 3.92 -3 
H. Roberts UNC 3.94 -2 
R. Voois Illinois 3.97 -1 
L. Potter Texas 3.97 -1 
J. Griz Alabama 4.00 E 
E. Fang Okla. St. 4.00 E 
P. Wernicke ASU 4.00 E 
J. Leng Stanford 4.03 +1 
L. Clanton FSU 4.03 +1 
P. Bell Florida 4.03 +1 
T. Marrion Illinois 4.03 +1 
T. Morrison Texas 4.06 +2 
H. Tai GA Tech 4.06 +2 
H. Thomson Michigan 4.06 +2 
G. Albright FSU 4.06 +2 
B. Reuter GA Tech 4.06 +2 
N. Wang Stanford 4.06 +2 
E. Lee Okla. St. 4.06 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Reuter GA Tech 4.00 -6 
Z. Heffernan Baylor 4.33 -4 
J. Ballester ASU 4.33 -4 
G. Albright FSU 4.33 -4 
H. Tai GA Tech 4.33 -4 
T. Morrison Texas 4.33 -4 
J. Montojo Texas A&M 4.33 -4 
K. Fontenot GA Tech 4.50 -3 
N. Prieto ASU 4.50 -3 
A. Pounds Texas A&M 4.50 -3 
E. Fang Okla. St. 4.50 -3 
A. Kramer N'western 4.50 -3 
D. Svard N'western 4.50 -3 
R. Voois Illinois 4.50 -3 
P. Maichon Texas A&M 4.50 -3 
C. Scott Texas Tech 4.50 -3 
Y. Liu Michigan 4.67 -2 
J. Free Alabama 4.67 -2 
C. Maas Texas 4.67 -2 
C. Adam N'western 4.67 -2 
J. Appel Baylor 4.67 -2 
P. Bell Florida 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
B. Reuter GA Tech 2
J. Ballester ASU 1
N. Prieto ASU 1
A. Pounds Texas A&M 1
C. Scott Texas Tech 1

Birdies 
H. Roberts UNC 14
Z. Heffernan Baylor 13
B. Reuter GA Tech 13
J. Ballester ASU 12
G. Albright FSU 12
T. Morrison Texas 12
D. Svard N'western 12
I. Gilligan Florida 12
K. Fontenot GA Tech 11
E. Fang Okla. St. 11
C. Maas Texas 11
P. Wernicke ASU 11
K. Vo UNC 11
L. Clanton FSU 10
F. Fahlberg-Johnsson Okla. St. 10
J. Leng Stanford 10
C. Kim GA Tech 10
J. Turner Florida 9
M. Herendeen Illinois 9
B. Gregg Texas Tech 9
A. Hansson GA Tech 9
T. Chantananuwat Stanford 9

Pars 
P. Stout Okla. St. 42
N. Prieto ASU 41
T. Marrion Illinois 41
C. Williams ASU 40
C. DeLong Texas Tech 40
M. Kress Florida 40
J. Appel Baylor 40
C. Maas Texas 39
R. Voois Illinois 39
H. Tai GA Tech 39
D. Ford UNC 39
L. Potter Texas 39
L. Kim Stanford 38
C. Adam N'western 38
C. Scott Texas Tech 38
C. Graham Texas Tech 38
W. Ennis Texas A&M 38
M. Ford UNC 38
D. Svard N'western 38
L. Clanton FSU 38
N. Shiels-Donegan N'western 38
M. Herendeen Illinois 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 OFCC Fighting Illini Invite 71.94 78

2 OFCC Fighting Illini Invite 71.94 77

3 OFCC Fighting Illini Invite 71.34 77

 

Total Average Scores
OFCC Fighting Illini Invite 71.74 232

 

Olympia Fields CC: OFCC Fighting Illini Invite
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 626     21 53 3     

2 4 467     13 55 9     

3 4 461     8 55 12 1 1 

4 4 400     10 50 16   1 

5 4 417     20 48 8 1   

6 3 187     7 56 14     

7 4 452     9 49 17 2   

8 3 280     6 56 14 1   

9 4 472     4 51 22     

10 4 444     14 53 10     

11 4 396     15 48 13 1   

12 4 389     12 55 9 1   

13 3 168     6 63 6 2   

14 4 450     6 35 28 7 1 

15 5 576   2 26 32 16 1   

16 3 215     10 49 18     

17 4 455     11 41 25     

18 4 498     4 50 20 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 450 +0.51 

18 4 498 +0.29 

9 4 472 +0.23 

17 4 455 +0.18 

7 4 452 +0.16 

8 3 280 +0.13 

3 4 461 +0.12 

4 4 400 +0.12 

16 3 215 +0.10 

6 3 187 +0.09 

13 3 168 +0.05 

11 4 396 +0.00 

12 4 389 -0.01 

2 4 467 -0.05 

10 4 444 -0.05 

5 4 417 -0.13 

15 5 576 -0.16 

1 5 626 -0.23 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 498 +0.45 

8 3 280 +0.36 

14 4 450 +0.33 

16 3 215 +0.28 

3 4 461 +0.22 

12 4 389 +0.18 

4 4 400 +0.17 

2 4 467 +0.15 

9 4 472 +0.10 

10 4 444 +0.09 

5 4 417 +0.09 

17 4 455 +0.09 

7 4 452 +0.09 

6 3 187 +0.08 

11 4 396 -0.10 

13 3 168 -0.17 

15 5 576 -0.19 

1 5 626 -0.28 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 498 +0.39 

14 4 450 +0.34 

2 4 467 +0.31 

17 4 455 +0.23 

3 4 461 +0.21 

6 3 187 +0.19 

10 4 444 +0.19 

9 4 472 +0.12 

7 4 452 +0.09 

4 4 400 +0.09 

12 4 389 +0.08 

13 3 168 +0.08 

8 3 280 +0.03 

16 3 215 +0.03 

5 4 417 -0.04 

15 5 576 -0.12 

11 4 396 -0.13 

1 5 626 -0.16 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 450 +0.51 

18 4 498 +0.29 

9 4 472 +0.23 

17 4 455 +0.18 

7 4 452 +0.16 

8 3 280 +0.13 

3 4 461 +0.12 

4 4 400 +0.12 

16 3 215 +0.10 

6 3 187 +0.09 

13 3 168 +0.05 

11 4 396 +0.00 

12 4 389 -0.01 

10 4 444 -0.05 

2 4 467 -0.05 

5 4 417 -0.13 

15 5 576 -0.16 

1 5 626 -0.23 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 626   2 72 139 15 3 1 

2 4 467   1 26 154 43 7 1 

3 4 461     22 155 47 7 1 

4 4 400     29 154 42 5 2 

5 4 417     41 158 31 2   

6 3 187     25 156 49 2   

7 4 452     27 155 47 3   

8 3 280     20 155 54 3   

9 4 472     21 157 52 2   

10 4 444     32 156 39 4 1 

11 4 396     49 154 27 2   

12 4 389     33 155 38 4 2 

13 3 168     31 176 22 3   

14 4 450     18 126 70 15 3 

15 5 576   3 71 122 31 5   

16 3 215     31 142 55 4   

17 4 455     30 138 60 3 1 

18 4 498     13 132 77 7 3 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

OFCC/Fighting Illini Invitational
Olympia Fields CC
Olympia Fields, IL

OFCC Fighting Illini Invite 
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 22 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29254&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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